
H 20 711 14 2.01 11 平20.10.26 703 2.33

21 713 2 0.28 無 平21.10.26 713 1.42

22 725 12 1.68 10 平22.10.14 730 2.38

23 728 3 0.41 1 平23.10.14 737 0.96

24 735 7 0.96 4 平24.10.12 749 1.63

25 749 14 1.90 12 平25.10.12 764 2.00

26 765 16 2.14 15 平26.10.5 780 2.09

27 783 18 2.35 18 平27.10.3 798 2.31

28 807 24 3.07 24 平28.10.5 823 3.13

29 832 25 3.10 25 平29.10.4 848 3.04

30 858 26 3.13 26 平30.10.3 874 3.07

R 1 885 27 3.15 27 令01.10.4 901 3.09

2 885 0 0.00 無 － 902 0.11

3 913 28 3.16 28 令3. 10. 2 930 3.10

4 944 31 3.40 31 令4. 10. 5 961 3.44

5 984 40 4.24 40 令5. 10. 1 1004 4.62

6 1034 50 5.08 50 令6. 10. 1 1055 5.08

注　平成21年度、令和2年度においては目安額が示されなかったもの

静岡県最低賃金（地域別最低賃金）改正の推移
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